11:56 am
12:00 pm
12:04 pm
12:12 pm
12:14 pm
12:14 pm
12:16 pm
12:17 pm
12:18 pm
12:20 pm
12:23 pm
12:30 pm

East Aurora School District 131

Stop Locations For DESO1A HAZARDOUS DIETERICH ES

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL

E DOWNER PL @ JACKSON ST
SEMINARY AVE @ S LASALLE ST
MONTGOMERY RD @ 5TH ST
MONTGOMERY RD @ JACKSON ST
MONTGOMERY RD @ HINCKLEY ST
MONTGOMERY RD @ GATES ST
MONTGOMERY RD @ PLEASANT PL
RAYMOND DR @ CAROL PL
RAYMOND DR @ PARK DR

ROYAL DR @ KIMBERLY LN

KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



