## *East Aurora School District 131* Stop Locations For DES01A HAZARDOUS DIETERICH ES

11:56 am	START	EAST AURORA HIGH SCHOOL
12:00 pm	STOP	E DOWNER PL @ JACKSON ST
12:04 pm	STOP	SEMINARY AVE @ S LASALLE ST
12:12 pm	STOP	MONTGOMERY RD @ 5TH ST
12:14 pm	STOP	MONTGOMERY RD @ JACKSON ST
12:14 pm	STOP	MONTGOMERY RD @ HINCKLEY ST
12:16 pm	STOP	MONTGOMERY RD @ GATES ST
12:17 pm	STOP	MONTGOMERY RD @ PLEASANT PL
12:18 pm	STOP	RAYMOND DR @ CAROL PL
12:20 pm	STOP	RAYMOND DR @ PARK DR
12:23 pm	END	ROYAL DR @ KIMBERLY LN
12:30 pm	DEST	KRUG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL